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 Wessler Engineering, Inc., Ryan Sidler
Engineer 6219 S. East St., Indianapolis, IN 46227 5/14/2018 5/15/2018

P: (317) 788-4551; F: (317) 788-4553
RyanS@wesslerengineering.com
City of Lawrence, Scott Salsbery, Utility Supt.

Owner 9201 Harrison Park Ct., Lawrence, IN 46216 5/14/2018 5/15/2018
P: 317-542-0511
ssalsbery@cityoflawrence.org

Contractors Graves Construction Services, Andrew Graves
PO Box 238, Switz City, IN 47465 5/14/2018 5/15/2018

1 P: 812-59-3138; F: 812-659-1463
andrew@gravesplumbing.net
Mitchell and Stark Construction, Shelby Miller

2 PO Box 219, Medora, IN 47260 5/14/2018 5/15/2018
P: 812-966-2151; F: 812-966-2862
smiller@mitchellstark.com
Kokosing Industrial, Sonja Nichols

3 6235 Westerville Rd., Suite 200, Westerville, OH 43081 5/14/2018 5/15/2018
P: 614-212-5700; F: 614-212-5711
snichols@kokosing.biz
Odle, Inc., Jeff Simmons

4 2560 W. Kilgore Ave., Muncie, IN 47304 5/14/2018 5/15/2018
P: 765-288-3611; F: 765-288-7673
jsimmons@odleinc.com

Addendums

LIST OF PLANHOLDERS
Digital Cost:WESSLER PROJECT NO.  194717.04.06

Pre-Bid Conference Date:  May 9, 2018

Project Name:  Well Field Design
Owner:  City of Lawrence, IN
Bid Opening Date:  May 22, 2018
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 R & M Electric, Inc., Brandon Clapp
3173 E. Main St., Danville, IN 46122 5/14/2018 5/15/2018

5 P: 317-718-0487; F: 317-718-8220
brandon@randmelectricinc.com
Thieneman Construction, Inc., Michael Robinson

6 17219 Foundation Pkwy, Westfield, IN 46074 5/14/2018 5/15/2018
P: 317-867-3462; F: 317-867-3463
michelle.press@t-c-i.net
Glenroy Construction Co., Vickie Templeton

7 450 S. Ritter Ave., Indianapolis, IN 46219 5/14/2018 5/15/2018
P: 317-359-9501; F: 317352-7115
info@glenroyconstruction.com
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